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SOUTH CAROLINA 

 
HERMITAGE FARM SHOOTING SPORTS 
CAMDEN, SC 
12/5/2021 
PALMETTO CUP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: PALMETTO 
CUP 
57 Attended 
CH MICHAEL A LUONGO 190 
M1 CHRIS J MARSH 177 
M2 MARK O'CALLAGHAN 177 
M3 BOB E LESSLIE 175 
AA1 CHAD DAVIS 179 
AA2 RICHARD HINES 161 
AA3 ROBERT L STIPP 161 
A1 DRAKE DRY 148 
A2 KEVIN MCGOWAN 145 
A3 DICK STAPLES 142 
B1 OWEN C HAAS 164 
B2 KNOX TATE 158 
B3 RAYMOND BENNETT 149 
C1 HENRY WALKER 150 
C2 SCOTT P CALDERONE 149 
C3 JACK EZELLE 149 
D1 JACKSON EZELLE 166 
D2 JOSH SKALLA 158 
D3 DAVID YOUNG 155 
E1 CARLTON CARR 106 
SJCH CONNOR DANIEL 166 
VTCH GEORGE GIBBES 165 
SVCH BOB E LESSLIE 175 
LYCH MAY BOYKIN 148 
SSCH ED SCHMITTER 152 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: PALMETTO CUP 
80 Attended 
M1 MARK O'CALLAGHAN 96 
M2 WILLIAM L WALLIS - II 93 
M3 GABE BOGGS 93 
AA1 ROBERT L STIPP 83 
AA2 ED SCHMITTER 83 
AA3 BOB TAYLOR 80 
A1 ERIC GARDNER 80 
A2 STEVE JONES 78 
A3 DRAKE DRY 77 
B1 OWEN C HAAS 84 
B2 CRAIG ROBINSON 77 
B3 KNOX TATE 74 
C1 JACKSON N STEELE 77 
C2 SCOTT L TURNER 73 
C3 HENRY WALKER 73 
D1 DAVID YOUNG 72 
D2 MASON T WILSON 71 
D3 JOSH SKALLA 64 
E1 MELISSA M BURTNER YOUN 40 
JRCH GABE BOGGS 93 
VTCH RALPH BLEASDALE 91 
SVCH GLENN DAVIS 90 
LYCH MAY BOYKIN 71 
SSCH ED SCHMITTER 83 
 
FITASC - 20 GAUGE A 5: PALMETTO CUP 
45 Attended 
AA1 JAMES J HARRINGTON 44 
A1 JAMES E MCCUTCHEN 41 
B1 CHAD DAVIS 45 
C1 RAYMOND BENNETT 44 
D1 JACKSON N STEELE 39 
E1 ALLAN BOGGS 38 
 

FITASC - 28 GAUGE A 6: PALMETTO CUP 
40 Attended 
AA1 JAMES J HARRINGTON 46 
A1 HAL COTTINGHAM 42 
B1 TJ PERKINS 45 
C1 MAY BOYKIN 40 
D1 SCOTT L TURNER 44 
E1 BRIAN GWARTZ 36 
 


